
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart
 

CASE NAME: Knisley, Barbara  

CASE NUMBER: 07-42131  

DATE UST APPROVED: 4/14/2010

ESTATE INCOME:  
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 66,406.40 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 2,260.49 3.40%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 300.92 0.45%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 1,470.00 2.21%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 8,276.99 12.46%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 53,098.00 79.96%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 1,000.00 1.51%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED              PAID     FOR UNSECURED

27,653.87 1,000.00 3.62%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%


	Chart

